D395-92-880
Issue B
Original Instructions
Instruction Manual
Turbo and Active Gauge Controller
Description Item Number
Turbo and Active Gauge Controller D395-92-000
TScott

accessory.
Table 12 - Accessories
Product Description Ordering Information
Gauges
APG100-XM, APG100-XLC Ranges
APG-L, APG-M, APG-MP Ranges
APGX-L, APGX-M, APGX-MP, APGX-H Ranges
AIM-S, AIM-SL, AIM-X, AIM-XL Ranges
WRG-S and WRG-SL
ASG
Active Gauge Cables
1 m active gauge cable(available in other lengths from 0.5 m to 100 m) D400-01-010
Turbomolecular Pumps
EXT75DX range
nEXT range
Backing Pumps
XDD1 24 V A746-02-991
nXDS range
XDS35i
E2M1.5 A371-32-919
or other mains powered rotary pump
Pump Extension Cables
1 m cable D397-00-835
2 m cable D397-00-836
5 m cable D397-00-837
Free Hand
D395-92-880 Issue B
Page 28
Spares and accessories
Mains Cables
2 m UK plug D400-13-025
2 m USA plug D400-13-120
2 m Northern European plug D400-13-030
Air Coolers
ACX75 (for EXT75DX) B580-53-075
nEXT radial air cooler (for nEXT) B580-53-175
Vent Valves